
Lockington, Elliott (SPAC/PSPC)

From: Liaison <Liaison@tpsgc-pwgsc.gc.ca>
Sent: May 26, 2020 10:32 AM
To: fitz-morris, James (SPAC/PSPC); Roy, Cecely (SPAC/PSPC)
Cc: Liaison; Me'Shel Gulliver Bélanger; Elizabeth Lindsay; Bryan Blom; Francesco

Santostefano; Kelly Roesler
Subject: RE: For MO consideration: Minister's remarks for today's presser

Good morning,

This is just to inform you that I have sent colleagues at PHAC and PCO the remarks – the final bilingual podium version -
for Minister Anand’s presser appearance today.

Thank you!

France Gionet
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From: France Gionet
Sent: May 26, 2020 9:15 AM
To: James Fitzmorris <james.fitz-morris@canada.ca>; Cecely Roy <cecely.roy@canada.ca>
Cc: Liaison <Liaison@tpsgc-pwgsc.gc.ca>; Me'Shel Gulliver Bélanger <MeShel.GulliverBelanger@tpsgc-pwgsc.gc.ca>;
Elizabeth Lindsay <Elizabeth.Lindsay@tpsgc-pwgsc.gc.ca>; Bryan Blom <Bryan.Blom@tpsgc-pwgsc.gc.ca>; Francesco
Santostefano <Francesco.Santostefano@tpsgc-pwgsc.gc.ca>; Kelly Roesler <Kelly.Roesler@tpsgc-pwgsc.gc.ca>
Subject: For MO consideration: Minister's remarks for today's presser

Good morning,

Please find attached the latest podium version of the Minister’s speech for today’s presser. It has been edited by our
Quality Control team, and we’ve added a paragraph on PPE/Parks Canada towards the end.

<< File: COVID Presser Remarks - MinA - May26 clean - QC'd.docx >>

Please let us know whether this is a final version (so we can send to PHAC interpreters and PCO), or whether we can
expect changes to come our way.
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Thank you

France Gionet
<< OLE Object: Picture (Device Independent Bitmap) >>
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